Northshore Technical Community College
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2015-2016

Summer 2016

April 4 - May 27

Summer Registration Open

April 4 - August 16

Fall Registration Open

May 27 Friday Summer Financial Aid Application Deadline

May 27 Friday Payment Deadline for Courses

May 30 Monday Memorial Day; Chancellor Closure; NTCC Campuses Closed
May 31 Tuesday First Day of Summer Classes

May 31 Tuesday Late Summer Registration Fee Applied

May 31 -Jun 1 Tuesday - Wednesday Add/Drop Courses (No "W")

June 1 Wednesday Summer New Student Registration Deadline

June 1 Wednesday Final Day for Financial Aid Appeals

June 9 Thursday Seventh Class Day Enrollment Census

June 23 Thursday Last Day to Remove "I" Grades from Prior Semester

June 23 Thursday Mid-Semester Grades Due (3:00 pm)

June 30 Thursday Last Day to Withdraw from Courses or Resign from College
July 4 Monday Independence Day Holiday; NTCC Campuses Closed
July 7 Thursday Summer Graduation Application Deadline

July 25 Monday Final Day of Summer Classes

July 26 Tuesday Summer Final Grades Due (9:00 am)

NO SUMMER COMMENCEMENT CEREMONIES

As of 01/06/2016

*Academic Calendars are subject to change.*




